Air service units
Series 1700
2
A
IR
 T
R
E

T
2 | 122 Overall dimensions and technical information are provided solely for informative purpose and may be modified without notice.
Order codes
Pressure range
A : 0 - 2 bar
B : 0 - 4 bar
C : 0 - 8 bar
D : 0 - 12 bar
Options
   : Standard
K : Lockable version
U : Lockable version with universal key
Example: 17109A.D.L.K
Size 1 Panel mounting pressure regulator, technopolymer body, G1/8” connections, 0 - 12 bar, without relieving, Lockable version
17
Size, body and connections
109A : Technopolymer body, connections G1/8”
109B : Technopolymer body, connections G1/4”
Type
L : Without relieving
SM : Improved relieving
SR : Quick exhaust (Unbalanced poppet)
SRM : Quick exhaust with improved relieving
SMF : Improved relieving with controlled relief
109A D. . L K.
31,7
Ø
19
19
,3
40
M30x1,5 Lockable
version detail
40
79
,5 69
,5
4